21
22
23
24
25

~

10
26
27
28
29
30

ua b WN R

11
12
13
14
15
36
37
38
39
40
31
32
33
34
35
16
17
18
19
20

49
49
49
49
49
79
79
79
79
79
94
94
94
94
94
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
142
142
142
142
142
231
231
231
231
231
234
234
234
234
234

1977 00 25' 52"
1958 00 25' 58"
1821 00 26' 54"
1964 00 27' 29"
2000 00 31' 14"
1860 00 27' 25"
2034 00 28' 09"
1997 00 28' 44"
1892 00 29' 13"
1911 00 29' 26"
1771 00 26' 36"
1827 00 26' 51"
1885 00 27' 15"
1796 00 31' 21"
1856 00 33' 57"
1844 00 25' 51"
1871 00 27' 10"
1828 00 30' 22"
1853 00 31' 16"
1845 0032' 11"
1922 00 28' 03"
1950 00 28' 06"
1851 00 29' 04"
1887 00 29' 47"
1948 00 31' 33"
2017 00 28' 00"
1824 00 29' 39"
2004 00 31'33"
1990 00 31' 36"
1970 00 32' 57"
1756 00 28' 55"
1769 00 33' 18"
1998 00 35' 07"
2024 00 35' 21"
1937 00 36' 01"
1850 00 30' 51"
1926 00 32' 26"
1952 0032' 47"
1834 00 33' 33"
1764 00 44' 03"

3'14"
3'14"
3'21"
3'26"
3' 54"
3' 25"
3'31"
3'35"
3'39"
3'40"
3'19"
3'21"
3'24"
3' 55"
4'14"
3'13"
3'23"
3'47"
3' 54"
4'1"

3'30"
3'30"
3'38"
3'43"
3'56"
3'30"
3'42"
3'56"
3'57"
4'7"

3'36"
4'9"

4'23"
4'25"
4'30"
3'51"
4'3"

4's5"

4'11"
5'30"

ALEJANDRO NOGALES PAVA“N
DANIEL HERNANDO NOVO
RUBA%oN ANGEL FERNANDEZ
CARLOS DE MANUEL NAVAD
JOSE JOAQUARN PA%0REZ CANO
JORGE YAGAceEZ APARICIO
ALEJANDRO LANCHO SERRANO
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
JAVIER YUSTA TERRON

DANIEL VICTORIA LOPEZ
GABRIEL MORENO COLMENERO
JORGE SABUGAL MARTAN
PLABIDO ARENAS FERNANDEZ
SERGIO OCTAVIO MANCEBO
JULIAN MORALES MARTANEZ
JAVIER GARCAR PEZUELA
OTMANE AMRAOUI CHERRADI
LUIS MANUEL SEVILLANO ARRUEGO
JORGE MALDONADO TORRES
JORGE QUESADA MORENO
JESUS DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ
JOSE MANUEL MARTANEZ PALOMARES
ADRIAN CASTELLO HERRERA
FERNANDO REIG DIAZCASARIEGO
ANTONIO PAVA“N GARCAR
ZDRAVKO STOYANOV MIRCHEV
BORJA REDONDO BETANZOS
DANIEL ORTEGA CIFUENTES
CLEMENT BRUNEL .

DAVID ANTONIO PERALTA GALLEGO
RUBEN GARCIA LOPEZ
GUILLERMO ABEYTUA DELGADO
JOSA%0 SANCHEZ MORENO
ANSELMO FERNANDEZ GARCAR
MARCOS MORENO JORGE

DAVID DE LA FUENTE FRANCO
JUAN PERALTA GARCIA

PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN

DAVID VABQUEZ PASCUAL
CARLOS MALLO ROBLES



POLITECNICA DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
CARLOS Il DE MADRID
CARLOS IIl DE MADRID
CARLOS Il DE MADRID
CARLOS Il DE MADRID
CARLOS Il DE MADRID
REY JUAN CARLOS

REY JUAN CARLOS

REY JUAN CARLOS

REY JUAN CARLOS

REY JUAN CARLOS
ALCALA

ALCALA

ALCALA

ALCALA

ALCALA

COMPLUTENSE
COMPLUTENSE
COMPLUTENSE
COMPLUTENSE
COMPLUTENSE
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA
UNED

UNED

UNED

UNED

UNED

NEBRIJA

NEBRIJA

NEBRIJA

NEBRIJA

NEBRIJA

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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